
Male female Total

1 HOLYDAY 01.04.20 WED

2 G.H 02.04.20 THU

3 NADIALI ASNAKATA MINI AWC AWC 34 33 67 7789904665 03.04.20 FRI

4 NADIALI NADIALI AWC(C) AWC 13 17 30 9583708995 03.04.20 FRI

5 NADIALI NADIALI AWC(A) AWC 18 24 42 9437233616 04.04.20 SAT

6 NADIALI NADIALI AWC(B) AWC 33 29 62 8018843820 04.04.20

7 05.04.20 SUN

8 NADIALI BIRITAILA AWC AWC 13 10 23 9938873420 06.04.20 MON

9 REGEDA REGEDA AWC AWC 33 35 68 9178627671 06.04.20

10 REFERAL DAY 07.04.20 TUE

11 REGEDA REGEDA AWC AWC 33 35 68 9178627671 08.04.20 WED

12
DALAK DALAK PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 10 23 33 9938989052 09.04.20 THU

13 DALAK SORISHADHIPA UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 9 15 24 9938902212 09.04.20 THU

14
WASHADIA WASHDIHI PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 24 22 46 9437666923 09.04.20 THU

15 G.H 10.04.20 FRI

16 WASHADIA WASHDIHI AWC AWC 25 36 62 9439817576 11.04.20 SAT

17 DALAK DALAK AWC AWC 28 25 53 9556677169 11.04.20 SAT

18 SUNDAY 12.04.20 SUNDAY

19 G.H 13.04.20 MON

20 G.H 14.04.20 TUE

21
NADIALI NADIALI UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 87 87 174 7873761021 15.04.20 WED

22 REGEDA REGEDA PROJECT UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 71 68 139 9937751304 16.04.20 THU

23
NADIALI BANI BIDYA PITHA HS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 28 62 110 9778651560 17.04.20 FRI

24 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKTA (F)AWC AWC 24 18 42 8596023480

25 REFERAL DAY 18.04.20 SUT
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26 SUNDAY 19.04.20 SUNDAY

27
TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKTA  PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 95 90 185 20.04.20 MON

28 REFERAL DAY 21.04.20 TUE

29
TALABARAKOTE RAMA CH.BIDYAPITHA UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 159 220 379 9861608981 22.04.20 WED

30

31 TALABARAKOTE RAMA CH.BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 159 220 379 9861608981 23.04.20 THU

32 TALABARAKOTE MANIPUR SABARSAHI PS SCHOOL 19 22 41 9178160446 24.04.20 FRI

33 TALABARAKOTE MANIPUR B AWC AWC 41 38 79 9938466099 24.04.20 FRI

34
TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA MUKTAB PS

SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SEM DEPT. 24 26 50 9861823013
25.04.20

SAT

35 TALABARAKOTE TALBARKATA B AWC AWC 37 40 77 9439466445 25.04.20 SAT

36 SUNDAY 26.04.20 SUNDAY

37
ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME)

31 0 31
27.04.20

MON

38 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB SCHOOL 50 50 100

39 REFERAL DAY 28.04.20 TUE

40 VISIT ALL SS 29.04.20 WED

41 RESERVE DAY 30.04.20 THU

42 May-20

43 MANIPUR MANIPUR(A)AWC AWC 40 24 64 9668280896 01.05.20 FRI

44 MANIPUR(C)AWC AWC 13 19 32

45 DEOPADA DEOPADA AWC(A) AWC 46 29 75 8917660989 02.05.20 SAT

46 DEOPADA AWC(B) AWC 24 16 40 8917660989

47 SUNDAY 03.05.20 SUNDAY

48 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC AWC 53 40 93 8763862981 04.05.20 MON

49 REFERAL DAY 05.05.20 TUE

50 PATRABHAGA PATRABHAGA AWC(C) AWC 27 29 66 9778778287 06.05.20 WED

51 PATRABHAGA SADEIBERINI AWC AWC 19 20 39 06.05.20 WED

52 PATRABHAGA MANIABANDHA AWC AWC 32 22 54 9937732004 07.05.20 THU

53 PATRABHAGA PATRABHAGA AWC AWC 22 33 55 9178889762 07.05.20 THU

54 PATRABHAGA PATRABHAGA AWC(A) AWC 32 31 63 8018993237 08.05.20 FRI
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55 PATRABHAGA BADRAPALI AWC AWC 7 9 16 9658256401 08.05.20 FRI

56 PATRABHAGA COMMUNING AWC AWC 30 30 60 7894395724 09.05.20 SAT

57 PATRABHAGA SAPTASAJYA PADA AWC AWC 6 6 12 9938673691 09.05.20 SAT

58 SUNDAY 10.04.20 SUN

59 PATRABHAGA PADMANAVA PUR AWC AWC 30 30 60 9178976692 11.05.19 MON

60 PATRABHAGA JENA SAHU PADA AWC AWC 28 25 53 9178888199 11.05.19 MON

61 REFERAL DAY `12.04.20 TUE

62 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC AWC 53 38 91 8058652014 13.04.20 WED

63 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(B) AWC 31 33 64 9658173553 14.05.20 THU

64 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(D) AWC 26 20 46 8658440358 14.05.20 THU

65 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(A) AWC 39 30 69 9658691098 15.05.20 FRI

66 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(C) AWC 16 14 30 7978546326 15.05.20 FRI

67
MANGALPUR MANGALPUR DAMA SAHI AW

AWC 45 45 90 8908077987
16.05.20

SAT

68 SUNDAY 17.05.20 SUNDAY

69 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA AWC(A) AWC 34 38 72 9668532009 18.05.20 MON

70 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA AWC(C) AWC 36 29 65 9348624057 18.05.20 MON

71 REFERAL DAY 19.05.20 TUE

72 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA AWC(B) AWC 35 40 75 9777244791 20.05.20 WED

73 KANKADAHADA BANKUAL AWC AWC 15 13 28 9777972073 21.05.20 THU

74 KANKADAHADA MAJHISAHI AWC AWC 30 25 55 21.05.20 THU

75 KANKADAHADA PANCHAKANIA AWC AWC 28 24 52 7304254290 22.05.20 FRI

76 KANKADAHADA NACHHIPUR AWC AWC 29 17 48 9439466446 22.05.20 FRI

77
ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) AWC 31 0 31 8895080227

23.05.20
SAT

78 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB AWC 50 50 100 23.05.20 SAT

79 SUNDAY 24.05.20 SUN

80 G.H 25.05.20 MON

81 REFERAL DAY 26.05.20 TUE

82 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC(A) AWC 37 31 68 8658652014 27.05.20 WED

83 TALABARAKATA AWC(E) AWC 33 33 66 9692018088

84 B.BKATINI BADDHEIKATINI AWC AWC 12 11 23 28.05.20 THU
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85 B.BKATINI SARDEPUR AWC AWC 18 14 32 7687849914 28.05.20 THU

86 B.BKATINI KUANRPUR AWC AWC 11 8 19

87 RESERVE DAY 29.06.20 FRI

88 RESERVE DAY 30.05.20 SAT

89 SUNDAY 31.05.20 SUNDAY

90 Jun-20

91 B.BKATINI GAHIRAKHALA AWC AWC 22 26 48 7381397141 01.06.20 MON

92 B.BKATINI BBKATANI AWC AWC 24 28 52 7064843888 01.06.20 MON

93 REFERAL DAY 02.06.20 TUE

94 B.BKATINI LAMBADHARPUR AWC AWC 22 10 32 9438665652 03.06.20 WED

95 KOILIPANGI KOILIAPANGI AWC AWC 34 29 63 9938135793 03.06.20 WED

96 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(B)) AWC 58 54 112 9556774941 04.06.20 THU

97 B.BKATINI BANAMALIPUR AWC AWC 21 21 42 8908789405 05.06.20 FRI

98 B.BKATINI MOTORI AWC AWC 14 16 30 9556433726 05.06.20 FRI

99 B.BKATINI BIMBAL NATAKATA AWC AWC 28 31 59 9668602925 06.06.20 SAT

100 B.BKATINI SANSAILO AWC AWC 23 30 53 9437332108 06.06.20 SAT

101 SUNDAY 07.06.20 SUNDAY

102 B.BKATINI SARION AWC AWC 41 38 79 9439407722 08.06.20 MON

103 REFERAL DAY 09.06.20 TUE

104 B.BKATINI NAMACHIRA AWC AWC 53 34 87 8653639088 10.06.20 WED

105 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(A) AWC 34 27 61 9937662732 11.06.20 THU

106 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(C) AWC 22 7 39 9668888909

107 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(B) AWC 40 33 73 9556713134 12.06.20 FRI

108 BHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC AWC 36 23 59 9668716155

109 BHAPUR CHAKILOSIMILIPATNA AWC AWC 42 36 78 9938869878 13.06.20 SAT

110 BHAPUR GUHALIDIHI AWC AWC 30 30 60 9937183339 13.06.20 SAT

111 SUNDAY 14.06.20 SUNDAY

112 G.H 15.06.20 MON

113 G.H 16.06.20 TUE

114 BHAPUR CHAKILO AWC AWC 23 19 42 9178964223 17.06.20 WED

115 BHAPUR BARSUPALA AWC AWC 13 14 27 9668703519 17.06.20 WED
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116 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(A) AWC 42 50 92 9776861161 18.06.20 THU

117
BHAPUR

RANGIAPALA SABARSAHI 

AWC AWC 40 43 83
19.06.20

FRI

118 REFERAL DAY 20.06.20 SAT

119 SUNDAY 21.06.20 SUNDAY

120 BHAPUR BHAPUR BANIASAHI AWC AWC 28 22 50 9438628428 22.06.20 MON

121 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(F) AWC 37 23 60 9438628116 22.06.20 MON

122 G.H 23.06.20 TUE

123 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(B) AWC 34 40 74 7377687689 24.06.20 WED

124 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(E) AWC 28 35 63 9178005049 25.06.20 THU

125
BHAPUR

BHAPUR 

(KARADAMADA)AWC AWC 24 25 49 977092852
25.06.20

THU

126 BHAPUR BHAPUR(BEGUNIAPAL)AWC AWC 28 31 59 9178103250 26.06.20 FRI

127
BHAPUR

BEGUNIAPAL UPAR SAHI AWC AWC 24 19 43 7077071908
26.06.20

FRI

128 REFERAL DAY 27.06.20 SAT

129 SUNDAY 28.06.20 SUNDAY

130 BHAPUR MAHULPUNJI AWC(A) AWC 35 24 59 9658692028 29.06.20 MON

131 BHAPUR MAHULPUNJI AWC(B) AWC 26 23 49 8018311626 29.06.20 MON

132 RESERVE DAY 30.06.20 TUE

133 Jul-20

134 BHAPUR BISHNUPUR AWC AWC 16 14 30 9438087320 01.07.20 WED

135 BHAPUR TENUA AWC AWC 17 18 35 01.07.20 WED

136
MUNICIPALITY

KAMAR SAHI(A)ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 11 152 163 9437664188
02.07.20

THU

137
MAHISAPATA

MAHISHAPATA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 232 125 357 9437864562
03.07.20

FRI

138
MAHISAPATA

MAHISHAPATA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 232 125 357 9437864562
04.07.20

SAT

139 SUNDAY 05.07.20 SUNDAY

140
PATRABHAGA

PATRAVAGA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 75 284 359 9938491998 06.07.20 MON

141 REFERAL DAY 7.07.20 TUE
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142
PATRABHAGA

PATRAVAGA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 75 284 359 9938491998
08.07.20

WED

143
SAPTASAJYA

SAPTASAJYA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 184 190 374 9437367291
09.07.20

THU

144
SAPTASAJYA

SAPTASAJYA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOL 184 190 374
10.07.20

FRI

145 ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) 31 0 31 8895080227
11.07.20

SAT

146 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 50 50 100

147 SUNDAY 12.07.20 SUN

148
NADIALI

ASNAKATA MINI 

AWC/NADIALI AWC(c) AWC 34+33 13+17 67+30 7789904665/9583708995
13.07.20

MON

149 REFERAL DAY 14.07.20 TUE

150
NADIALI

NADIALI AWC(A)/NADIALI 

AWC(B) AWC 18+33 24+29 42+62 9437233616/8018843820
15.07.20

WED

151 BIRITAILA AWC AWC 13 10 23 9938873420 16.07.20 THU

152 NADIALI REGAD AWC AWC 33 35 68 9178627671 16.07.20 THU

153 C.S.PRASAD C.S.PRASAD SS SCHOOL 64 40 104 9692101011 17.07.20 FRI

154 NADIALI JHUMPUDIA SS SCHOOL 23 13 61 9938384345 18.07.20 SAT

155 RADHAKANTA JEW 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 97 70 167 8093119323
18.07.20

SAT

156 SUNDAY 19.07.20 SUNDAY

157 DEOPADA PS SCHOOL 39 43 82 8763033624 20.07.20 MON

158 PATRABHAGA PATRAVAGA PS SCHOOL 15 31 46 9437214128 20.07.20 MON

159 REFERAL DAY 21.07.20 TUE

160 PATRABHAGA SAPTASAJYA HS SCHOOL 113 82 195 7873629588 22.07.20 WED

161 PATRABHAGA SAPTASAJYA HS SCHOOL 202 181 383 9937957152 23.07.20 THU

162 PATRABHAGA SAPTASAJYA HS SCHOOL 202 181 383 9937957152 24.07.20 FRI

163 PATRABHAGA SAPTASAJYA PADA PS SCHOOL 11 11 22 9437331890 25.07.20 SAT

164 PATRABHAGA COMMUNING PS SCHOOL 16 16 32 9437729484 25.07.20 SAT

165 PATRABHAGA BADRAPALI PS SCHOOL 5 7 12 7751944605 25.07.20 SAT

166 SUNDAY 26.07.20 SUNDAY

167 PATRABHAGA PADMANAVA PUR PS SCHOOL 26 29 55 9438747628 27.07.20 MON
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168 PATRABHAGA RAMA CH.BIDYAPITHA UPS SCHOOL 22 17 39 9938427288 27.07.20 MON

169 PATRABHAGA JENA SAHAPATNA PS SCHOOL 12 6 18 9938437388 27.07.20 MON

170 PATRABHAGA BAIDHARA PATNA PS SCHOOL 15 12 27 9938181398 27.07.20 MON

171 REFERAL DAY 28.07.20 TUE

172

173 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(A AWC 45 25 70 9937260736 29.07.20 WED

174 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(D) AWC 26 26 52 9777104637 29.07.20 WED

175 RESERVE DAY 30.07.20 THU

176 RESERVE DAY 31.07.20 FRI

177 Aug-20

178 KAKUDIBHAGA BIMBAL NATAKATA SS SCHOOL 29 32 61 01.08.20 SAT

179 BIMBAL NATAKATA AWC AWC 28 31 59 9668602925 01.08.20 SAT

180 SUNDAY 02.08.20 SUN

181 G.H 03.08.20 MON

182 REFERAL DAY 04.08.20 TUE

183 MANGALPUR SANSAILO SS SCHOOL 50 260 310 05.08.20 WED

184 MANGALPUR SANSAILO SS SCHOOL 50 260 310 06.08.20 THU

185 MANGALPUR SATYABADI HS SCHOOL 102 56 158 9439407769 07.08.20 FRI

186 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR UPS SCHOOL 108 80 188 9040447762 08.08.29 SAT

187 SUNDAY 09.08.20 SUN

188 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA GPHS SCHOOL 93 83 176 8668011518 10.08.20 M0N

189 G.H 11.08.20 TUE

190 B.BKATINI BANSIDHAR HS SCHOOL 122 134 256 9437489226 12.08.20 WED

191 B.BKATINI BANSIDHAR HS SCHOOL 122 134 256 9437489226 12.08.20 WED

192 KOILIPANGI HALIABAL UPS SCHOOL 25 32 57 9438583886 12.08.20 WED

193 KOILIPANGI SWAPNESWAR HS SCHOOL 120 34 135 9438583886 13.08.20 THU

194 KOILIPANGI SIMILIPATNA HS SCHOOL 53 58 111 9938187331 14.08.20 FRI

195 GH 15.08.20 SAT

196 SUNDAY 16.08.20 SUN

197 BHAPUR B.D HS SCHOOL 131 142 273 8763558556 17.08.20 MON

198 REFERAL DAY 18.08.20 TUE
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199 BHAPUR B.D HS SCHOOL 131 142 273 8763558556 19.08.20 WED

200 BALIAMBA PANCHAYET HS BALIAMBA SCHOOL 61 65 127 9437659970 20.08.20 THU

201 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR HS SCHOOL 115 110 225 9437276030 21.08.20 FRI

202 GH 22.08.20 SAT

203 SUNDAY 23.08.20 SUN

204 SHANKARPUR KUNJABIHARIJEW HS SCHOOL 72 70 132 9437667324 24.08.20 MON

205 REFERAL DAY 25.08.20 TUE

206 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC(A) AWC 37 31 68 8658652014 26.08.20 WED

207 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC(E) AWC 33 33 66 9692018088 26.08.20 WED

208 TALABARAKOTE RAJUAPATNA AWC AWC 40 41 81 9078755812 27.08.20 THU

209 ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 28.08.20 FRI

210 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 28.08.20 FRI

211 GH 29.08.20 SAT

212 SUNDAY 30.08.20 SUN

213 RESERVE DAY 31.08.20 MON

214 Sep-20

215 REFERAL DAY 01.09.20 TUE

216 B.BKATINI GAHIRAKHALA AWC AWC 22 26 48 7381397141 02.09.20 WED

217 B.BKATINI B.B.KATINI AWC AWC 24 28 52 7064843888 02.09.20 WED

218 B.BKATINI LAMBADHARPUR AWC AWC 22 10 32 9438665652 03.09.20 THU

219 KOILIPANGI KOILIPANGI AWC AWC 34 29 63 9938135793 03.09.20 THU

220 BALIAMBA BHAGIRATHI PUR AWC AWC 61 65 116 8658011448 04.09.20 FRI

221 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(C) AWC 30 44 74 9556774941 05.09.20 SAT

222 SUNDAY 06.09.20 SUN

223
DHIRAPATNA

GAANGADHARPRASAD 

AWC(A) AWC 42 28 70 9777920958
07.09.20

MON

224
DHIRAPATNA

GAANGADHARPRASAD 

AWC(B)) AWC 27 35 62 8018270221
07.09.20

MON

225 REFERAL DAY 08.09.20 TUE

226 KOILIPANGI GOHALDIHA PS SCHOOL 31 22 53 9658151877 09.09.20 WED

227 KOILIPANGI BARSUPALA PS SCHOOL 8 5 13 8908932636 09.09.20 WED

228 KOILIPANGI HARIDAPOSI PS SCHOOL 22 20 42 9658494022 09.09.20 WED
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229 B.BKATINI LAMBADHARPUR PS SCHOOL 16 11 37 9861217466 10.09.20 THU

230 B.BKATINI LEMBUBARI PS SCHOOL 10 16 26 9937334923 10.09.20 THU

231 B.BKATINI GAHIRAKHALA PS SCHOOL 13 15 28 8763189779 10.09.20 THU

232 KOILIPANGI KOILIPANGI UPS SCHOOL 89 85 174 8895230299 11.09.20 FRI

233 KOILIPANGI SIMILIPATNA UPS SCHOOL 49 61 110 9777934940 12.09.20 SAT

234 KOILIPANGI CHHAKILO PS SCHOOL 21 16 37 9777608726 12.09.20 SAT

235 SUNDAY 13.09.20 SUN

236 KOILIPANGI ICHHAPUR PS SCHOOL 29 19 48 9937239496 14.09.20 MON

237 KOILIPANGI MOTORI UPS SCHOOL 44 38 79 9776329067 14.09.20 MON

238 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA UPS SCHOOL 120 86 206 9438356084 15.09.20 TUE

239 G.H 16.09.20 WED

240 G.H 17.09.20 THU

241 C.S PRASAD aukHAMA awc (A)/B AWC 27+27 28+26 55+53 9937804150/993704033618.09.20 FRI

242 BALIAMBA MADHUSAPATNA AWC AWC 58 57 115 9556076005 19.09.20 SAT

243
SUNDAY 20.09.20

SUN

244 BHAPUR BHAPUR GOVT.UPS SCHOOL 83 22 105 9438225468 21.09.20 MON

245 BHAPUR BISHNUPUR SALAPADA PS SCHOOL 9 8 17 9777272029 21.09.20 MON

246 BHAPUR DHALAPUR PS SCHOOL 8 8 16

247 REFERAL DAY 22.09.20 TUE

248 BHAPUR RANGIAPALA PS SCHOOL 33 31 64 91784312688 23.09.20 WED

249 BHAPUR TENUA PS/KARADAMALA PS SCHOOL 20+11 18+15 38+26 9777871217 23.09.20 WED

250 BHAPUR BEGUNIAPAL PROJECT UPS SCHOOL 113 95 208 993788437 24.09.20 THU

251
ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 25.09.19 FRI

252 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 25.09.19 FRI

253 DHIRAPATNA G.PRASAD AWC(A) AWC 42 28 70 8280417834 26.09.20 SAT

254 DHIRAPATNA G.PRASAD AWC(B) AWC 27 35 62 8018270221 26.09.20 SAT

255 SUNDAY 27.09.20 SUN

256 RESERVEDAY 28.09.20 MON

257 REFERAL DAY 29.09.20 TUE
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258 RESERVEDAY 30.09.20 WED

259 Oct-20 Oct-20

260 DHIRAPATNA DHIRAPATNA AWC AWC 45 43 88 9937896035 01.10.20 THU

G.H 02.10.20 FRI

273 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA AWC(A) AWC 27 36 61 9938203925 03.10.20 SAT

274 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA AWC(B) AWC 27 27 54 9776614850 03.10.20 SAT

275 DHIRAPATNA KRUSHNAPRASAD AWC AWC 16 18 34 9777293483 04.10.20 SUN

276 DHIRAPATNA

KRUSHNAPRASAD 

AWC(JAUNGA SAHI) AWC 23 22 45 8114753433 05.10.20 MON

277 06.10.20 TUE

278 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(A) AWC 40 28 68 977398105 07.10.20 WED

279 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(B) AWC 15 16 31 7894395898 07.10.20 WED

280 ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 08.10.20 THU

281 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB

282 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA UPS SCHOOL 62 62 124 70643088209 09.10.20 FRI

283
SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 159 128 287 9439497526 10.10.20 SAT

284 SUNDAY 11.10.20 SUN

286 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 159 128 287 9439497526 12.10.20 MON

287 REFERAL DAY 13.10.20 TUE

288 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA UPAR SAHI PS SCHOOL 13 17 30 9668578326 14.10.20 WED

289 BALIAMBA BHAGIRATHI PUR UPS SCHOOL 37 41 78 9437547740 14.10.20 WED

290 BALIAMBA PATHARAGADA PS SCHOOL 14 23 37 9439196539 15.10.20 THU

291 BALIAMBA KARANGA PS SCHOOL 11 26 37 9853000107 15.10.20 THU

292 BALIAMBA K.PRASAD PS SCHOOL 29 37 67 9777939199 15.10.20 THU

293 BALIAMBA MADHUSAPATNA PS SCHOOL 13 19 32 9668423572 16.10.20 FRI

294 BALIAMBA RAJUAPATNA PS SCHOOL 17 14 31 9438486673 16.10.20 FRI

295 BALIAMBA SARAKHPATNA PS SCHOOL 15 14 29 9438235984 16.10.20 FRI

296
BHAPUR MAHULIPUNJI PROJECT UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 81 76 157 8673375707 17.10.20 SAT

297 SUNDAY 18.10.20 SUN
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298 SHANKAR PUR SHANKARPUR AWC(B) AWC 33 36 69 9861995922 19.10.20 MON

299 SHANKAR PUR BINJHARPUR AWC(A) AWC 33 30 63 8658663422 20.10.20 TUE

300 SHANKAR PUR SHANKARPUR AWC(C)PAMAL AWC 55 42 97 9938737651 21.10.20 WED

301 SHANKAR PUR KARANGA AWC AWC 31 25 56 9178822487 22.10.20 THU

302 SHANKAR PUR PATHARAGADA AWC AWC 28 29 57 7894798565 22.10.20 THU

303 G.H 23.10.20 FRI

304 G.H 24.10.20 SAT

305 G.H 25.10.20 SUN

306 G.H 26.10.20 MON

307 REFERAL DAY 27.10.20 TUE

308 RESERVE DAY 28.10.20 WED

309 RESERVE DAY 29.10.20 THU

310 G.H 30.10.20 FRI

311 G.H 31.10.20 SAT

312 Nov-20 Nov-20

313 SUNDAY 01.11.20 SUN

314 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD UPS SCHOOL 124 113 237 9437438829 02.11.20 MON

315 03.11.20 TUE

316 C.S PRASAD AUKHAMA PROJECT UPS SCHOOL 59 57 116 9777189117 04.11.20 WED

317 C.S PRASAD KADAMPAL UPS SCHOOL 4 14 18 865802684 04.11.20 WED

318 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA UPS SCHOOL 121 93 214 7750039369 05.11.20 THU

319 BALIAMBA RAIDIHI UPS SCHOOL 100 100 200 9583403151 06.11.20 FRI

320 SHANKARPUR TENTULIPATNA UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 60 80 140 9938435635 07.11.20 SAT

321 SUNDAY 08.11.20 SUN

322 ALL SS 09.11.20 MON

323 REFERAL DAY 10.11.20 TUE

324 ALL SS 11.11.20 WED

325 PARBATIA PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 26 16 42 9178835008 12.11.20 THU

326 SHANKARPUR PARBATIA UPS SCHOOL 38 48 86 9438179666
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327
SHANKARPUR BINJHARPUR PROJECT PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 20 15 35 8895366065 13.11.20 FRI

328
SHANKARPUR BHANGAMAL PROJECT PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 20 16 36 9439877656 13.11.20 FRI

329 SHANKARPUR RATNAPUR PS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 25 25 50 9178352446 13.11.20 FRI

330 SHANKARPUR PAMAL PS SCHOOL 24 24 48 14.11.20 SAT

331 SHANKARPUR NRUSINGHJEW UPS SCHOOL 30 27 57 14.11.20 SAT

332 SUNDAY 15.11.20 SUN

333
TALABARAKOTA

SISHUMANDIR 

(TALABARAKATA) SCHOOL 55 60 115 16.11.20 MON

334 REFERAL DAY 17.11.20 TUE

335 SRI MAA ARABINDA SCHOOL SCHOOL 45 40 85 18.11.20 WED

336 SISHUMANDIR (BANIA SAHI) SCHOOL 50 55 105 18.11.20 WED

337 SHANKAR PUR TENTULIPATNA AWC (A) AWC 39 46 85 9938338688 19.11.20 THU

338 SHANKAR PUR TENTULIPATNA AWC (B) AWC 27 31 58 9938338688 20.11.20 FRI

339 MANGALPUR NADHAN PUR AWC AWC 30 27 57 20.11.20 FRI

340 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(B) AWC 17 28 45 9937277041 21.11.20 SAT

341 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(F) AWC 20 12 32 7682966205 21.11.20 SAT

342 SUNDAY 22.11.20 SUN

343 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(A) AWC 24 24 48 9938812775 23.11.20 MON

344 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(C) AWC 37 30 67 9439626201 23.11.20 MON

345 REFERAL DAY 24.11.20 tue

346
ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 25.11.20 WED

347 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 9439619032 25.11.20 WED

348 C.S PRASAD DHALAPUR SABARSAHI AWC AWC 52 36 88 9773912850 26.11.20 THU

349 RESERVE DAY 27.11.20 FRI

350 RESERVE DAY 28.11.20 SAT

351 G.H 29.11.20 SUN
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352 G.H 30.11.20 MON

354 Dec-20 Dec-20

355 REFERAL DAY 01.12.20 TUE

356 C.S PRASAD GANJEIDIHA AWC AWC 21 17 38 02.12.20 WED

357
C.S PRASAD

C.S.PRASAD(D) 

AWC(KADAMADA) AWC 15 16 31 9439619032 02.12.20

358
C.S PRASAD JHUMPUDIA SABARSAHI AWC AWC 28 25 53 775095232 03.12.20 THU

359 C.S PRASAD PHULJHARI AWC AWC 14 12 26 9938739845 03.12.20 THU

360 BHAPUR BHAPUR BOYS UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 117 0 117 8018141518 04.12.20 FRI

361 BHAPUR BHAPUR GIRLS UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 0 189 189 9861513464 05.12.20 SAT

362 SUNDAY 06.12.20 SUN

363 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR PS SCHOOL 50 55 105 07.12.20 MON

364 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(A) AWC 39 30 69 9658691098

365 REFERAL DAY 08.12.20 TUE

366 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA PS SCHOOL 57 69 126 09.12.20 WED

367 KANKADAHADA KANKADAHADA AWC(A) SCHOOL 34 38 72 9668532009 09.12.20 WED

368 BALIAMBA

BALIAMBA SABARA SAHI 

AWC AWC 37 32 69 9668004758 10.12.20 THU

369
BALIAMBA

BALIAMBA (DAMBA SAHI) 

AWC AWC 35 34 69 9668004758 10.12.20 THU

370
NADIALI NADIALI UPS SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 87 87 174 7873761021 11.12.20 FRI

371 NADIALI REGEDA PROJECT UPS SCHOOL 71 68 139 9937751304 12.12.20 SAT

372 SUNDAY 13.12.20 SUN

373 NADIALI BANI BIDYA PITHA HS SCHOOL 28 62 110 9778651560 14.12.20 MON

374 TALABARKOTA TALABARAKTA (F)AWC AWC 24 18 42 8596023480 14.12.20 MON

375 REFERAL DAY 15.12.20 TUE

376 KOILIPANGI KOILIPANGI COLLEGE COLLEGE 200 200 400 16.12.20 WED

377 TALABARAKOTA TALABARAKTA  PS SCHOOL 95 90 185 9438255306 17.12.20 THU

378 TALABARAKOTA RAMA CH.BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 159 220 379 18.12.20 FRI
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379 TALABARAKOTA RAMA CH.BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 159 220 379 19.12.20 SAT

380 SUNDAY 20.12.20 SUN

381 MANIPUR MANIPUR SABARSAHI PS SCHOOL 19 22 41 21.12.20 MON

382 MANIPUR MANIPUR B AWC AWC 41 38 79 8908719646

383 REFERAL DAY 22.12.20 TUE

384 MANIPUR MANIPUR SABARSAHI PS SCHOOL 19 22 41 23.12.20 WED

385 MANIPUR MANIPUR B AWC AWC 41 38 79 8908719646 23.12.20 WED

386 ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 24.12.20 THU

387 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 24.12.20 THU

388 G.H 25.12.20 FRI

389 KANKADAHADA kankadahada awc(b) AWC 37 27 64 977244791 26.12.20 SAT

390 KANKADAHADA kankadahada awc(c)) AWC 29 21 50 845689442 26.12.20 SAT

391
SUNDAY

27.12.20 SUN

392 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA (C) AWC AWC 30 44 74 9556774941 28.12.20 MON

393 REFERAL DAY 29.12.20 TUE

394 RESERVEDAY 30.12.20 WED

395 RESERVEDAY 31.12.20 THU

396 Jan-21

397 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC AWC 53 40 93 8763862981 01.02.21 FRI

398 MANIPUR
MANIPUR NODAL UPS

SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT. 107 101 208 02.01.21 SAT

399 SUNDAY 03.01.21 SUN

400 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(A) AWC 45 25 70 9937260736 04.01.21 MON

401 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA AWC(D)RAIDIHI AWC 26 26 52 9777104637 04.01.21 MON

402 REFERAL DAY 05.01.21 TUE

403 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA(B)AWC AWC 58 54 112 9178835273 06.01.21 WED

404 ALL SS 07.01.21 THU

405 A LLSS 08.01.21 FRI

406
KOILIPANGI SUNSAILO ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 55 253 308 9437118413 09.01.21 SAT
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407 SUNDAY 10.01.21 SUN

408 KOILIPANGI SUNSAILO ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 55 253 308 9437118413 11.02.21 MON

409 REFERAL DAY 12.01.20 TUE

410 KOILIPANGI BIMBALA SS SCHOOL 21 30 51 9439140142 13.01.21 WED

411 KOILIPANGI BIMBALA AWC AWC 26 26 62 13.01.21 WED

412 WASHADIHA WASHADIHA AWC AWC 25 35 62 14.01.21 THU

413 DALAK DALAK AWC AWC 28 25 53 14.01.21 THU

414 G.H 15.01.21 FRI

415 MANIPUR MANIPUR B AWC AWC 41 38 79 9938466099 16.01.21 SAT

416 MANIPUR MANIPUR(C)AWC AWC 13 19 32 16.01.21 SAT

417 SUNDAY 17.01.21 SUN

418 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC(B) AWC 37 40 77 9439466445 18.01.21 MON

419 TALABARAKOTE BADHEIKATINI AWC AWC 18 14 32 18.01.21 MON

420 REFERAL DAY 19.01.21 TUE

421 TALABARAKOTE SARDEIPUR AWC AWC 18 14 32 20.01.21 WED

422 MANIPUR MANIPUR(A)AWC AWC 48 24 64 20.01.21

423 DEOPADA DEOPADA AWC(A) AWC 46 29 75 8917660989 21.01.21 THU

424 DEOPADA AWC(B) AWC 24 16 40 8917660989 21.01.21 THU

425 PATRABHAGA PATRABHAGA AWC(C) AWC 27 29 66 9778778287 22.01.21 FRI

426 SADEIBERINI AWC AWC 19 20 39 22.01.21 FRI

427 MANIABANDHA AWC AWC 32 22 54 9937732004 23.0121 SAT

428 PATRABHAGA AWC(B) AWC 22 33 55 9178889762 23.0121 SAT

429 SUN 24.01.21 SUN

430 G.H 25.01.21 MON

431 REFERAL DAY 26.01.21 TUE

432 PATRABHAGA PATRABHAGA AWC(A) AWC 32 31 63 8018993237 27.01.21 WED

433 BADRAPALI AWC AWC 7 9 16 9658256401 27.01.21 WED

434 PATRABHAGA COMMUNING AWC AWC 30 30 60 7894395724 28.01.21 THU

435 PATRABHAGA JENA SAHU PADA AWC AWC 28 25 53 9178888199 28.01.21 THU

436 RESERVE DAY 29.01.21 FRI
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437 RESERVEDAY 30.01.21 SAT

438 SUNDAY 31.01.21 SUN

440 Feb-21

441 TALABARAKOTE TALABARAKATA AWC AWC 53 38 91 8058652014 01.02.21 MON

442 KUANRPUR AWC AWC 11 9 20 01.02.21 MON

443 REFERAL DAY 02.02.21 TUE

444 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(B) AWC 31 33 64 9658173553 03.02.21 WED

445 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(D) AWC 26 20 46 8658440358 03.02.21 WED

446 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC(C) AWC 16 14 30 7978546326 04.02.21 THU

447
MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR DAMA SAHI 

AWC AWC 45 45 90 8908077987 04.02.21 THU

448 KANKADAHADA BANKUAL AWC AWC 15 13 28 9777972073 05.02.21 FRI

449 KANKADAHADA MAJHISAHI AWC AWC 30 25 55

450 KANKADAHADA PANCHAKANIA AWC AWC 28 24 52 06.02.21 SAT

451 KANKADAHADA NACHHIPUR AWC AWC 29 17 48

452 SUNDAY 07.02.21 SUN

453 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA HS SCHOOL 81 75 156 8957823642 08.02.21 MON

454 REFERAL DAY 09.02.21 TUE

455 MANGALPUR MAJJURI PS SCHOOL 33 27 60 8763806162 10.02.21 WED

456 KANKADAHADA NACHHIPUR PS SCHOOL 11 12 23 9437730028 10.02.21 WED

457 NARANPUR PS SCHOOL 25 19 44 9938545699 10.02.21 WED

458 KANKADAHADA PANCHAKNIA PS SCHOOL 13 19 32 9778636396 11.02.21 THU

459 KANKADAHADA UPS SCHOOL 46 32 78 9438667281 11.02.21 THU

460 KANKADAHADA PANCHAKNIA PS SCHOOL 13 19 32 9778636396 12.02.21 FRI

461 KANKADAHADA UPS SCHOOL 46 32 78 9438667281 12.02.21 FRI

462 B.BKATINI BANAMALIPUR AWC AWC 21 21 42 8908789405 13.02.21 SAT

463 B.BKATINI MOTORI AWC AWC 14 16 30 9556433726 13.02.21 SAT

464 SUNDAY 14.02.21 SUN

465 B.BKATINI BIMBAL NATAKATA AWC AWC 28 31 59 9668602925 15.02.21 MON

466 B.BKATINI SANSAILO AWC AWC 23 30 53 9437332108 15.02.21 MON

467 GH 16.02.21 TUE

468 B.BKATINI SARION AWC AWC 41 38 79 9439407722 17.02.21 WED
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469 BHAPUR CHAKILO AWC AWC 23 19 42 9178964223 17.02.21 WED

470 B.BKATINI NAMACHIRA AWC AWC 53 34 87 8653639088 18.02.21 THU

471 BHAPUR BARSUPALA AWC AWC 13 14 27 9668703519 18.02.21 THU

472 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(A) AWC 34 27 61 9937662732 19.02.21 FRI

473 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(C) AWC 22 7 39 9668888909 19.02.21 FRI

474 BHAPUR KAKUDIBHAGA AWC(B) AWC 40 33 73 9556713134 20.02.21 SAT

475 BHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC AWC 36 23 59 9668716155 20.02.21 SAT

476 SUNDAY 21.02.21 SUN

477 BHAPUR CHAKILOSIMILIPATNA AWC AWC 42 36 78 9938869878 22.02.21 MON

478 BHAPUR GUHALIDIHI AWC AWC 30 30 60 9937183339 22.02.21 MON

479 REFERAL DAY 23.02.21 TUE

480 ADRUTA CHILDRENS(HOME) VISIT 8895080227 24.02.21 WED

481 SCHOOL OFDEAF/DUMB 24.02.21 WED

482 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(A) AWC 42 50 92 9776861161 25.02.21 THU

483
BHAPUR

RANGIAPALA SABARSAHI 

AWC AWC 40 43 83 26.02.21 FRI

484 BHAPUR BHAPUR BANIASAHI AWC AWC 28 22 50 9438628428

485 ALL SS 27.02.21 SAT

486 SUNDAY 28.02.21 SUN

487 Mar-21

488 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(F) AWC 37 23 60 9438628116 01.03.21 MON

489 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(B) AWC 34 40 74 7377687689 01.03.21 MON

490 REFERAL DAY 02.03.21 TUE

491
BHAPUR

BHAPUR 

(KARADAMADA)AWC AWC 24 25 49 977092852
03.03.21

WED

492 BHAPUR BHAPUR AWC(E) AWC 28 35 63 9178005049 03.03.21 WED

493
BHAPUR

BEGUNIAPAL UPAR SAHI AWC AWC 24 19 43 7077071908
04.03.21

THU

494 BHAPUR BHAPUR(BEGUNIAPAL)AWC AWC 28 31 59 9178103250 04.03.21 THU

495 BHAPUR MAHULPUNJI AWC(A) AWC 35 24 59 9658692028 05.03.21 THU

496 BHAPUR MAHULPUNJI AWC(B) AWC 26 23 49 8018311626 05.03.21 THU

497 BISHNUPUR AWC AWC 16 14 30 06.03.21 SAT
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498 TENUA AWC AWC 17 18 35 06.03.21 SAT

499 KANKADAHADA NADHAN PUR AWC AWC 30 27 57 06.03.21 SAT

500 SUNDAY 07.03.21 SUN

501

502 KANKADAHADA NAMACHIRA UPS SCHOOL 41 53 94 8895640292 08.03.21 MON

503 KANKADAHADA BANKUAL PS SCHOOL 18 15 33 9937685795 08.03.21 MON

504 KANKADAHADA MAJHISAHI PS SCHOOL 15 10 25 9438708691 08.03.21 MON

505 REFERAL DAY 09.03.21 TUE

506 BALIAMBA BALIAMBA PS SCHOOL 23 27 50 7750039369 10.03.21 WED

507 B.B KATINI SARION PS SCHOOL 31 21 52 9437444425 10.03.21 WED

508 G.H 11.03.21 THU

509 DHIRAPATNA G.PRASAD AWC(A) AWC 42 28 70 8280417834 12.03.21 FRI

510 DHIRAPATNA G.PRASAD AWC(B) AWC 27 35 62 8018270221 12.03.21 FRI

511 DHIRAPATNA MADHUSAPATNA AWC AWC 58 57 115 13.03.21 SAT

512 SUNDAY 14.03.21 SUN

513 B.B KATINI SARION UPS 52 49 101 15.03.21 MON

514 15.03.21 MON

515 REFERALDAY 16.03.21 TUE

516 DHIRAPATNA DHIRAPATNA AWC AWC 45 43 88 9937896035 17.03.21 WED

517 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA AWC(A) AWC 27 36 61 9938203925 18.03.21 THU

518 DHIRAPATNA KAMADHENU KATA AWC(B) AWC 27 27 54 9776614850 18.03.21 THU

519 SHANKARPUR KRUSHNAPRASAD AWC AWC 16 18 34 9777293483 19.03.21 FRI

520
SHANKARPUR

KRUSHNAPRASAD 

AWC(JAUNGA SAHI) AWC 23 22 45 8114753433 19.03.21 FRI

521 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(A) AWC 40 28 68 977398105 20.03.21 SAT

522 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(B) AWC 15 16 31 7894395898 20.03.21 SAT

523 SUNDAY 21.03.21 SUN

524 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(B) AWC 33 36 69 9861995922 22.03.21 MON

525 SHANKARPUR BINJHARPUR AWC(A) AWC 33 30 63 8658663422 22.03.21 MON

526 REFERALDAY 23.03.21 TUE
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527 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR AWC(C)PAMAL AWC 55 42 97 9938737651 24.03.21 WED

528 SHANKARPUR KARANGA AWC AWC 31 25 56 9178822487 25.03.21 THU

529 SHANKARPUR PATHARAGADA AWC AWC 28 29 57 7894798565 25.03.21 THU

530 SHANKARPUR TENTULIPATNA AWC (A) AWC 39 46 85 9938338688 26.03.21 FRI

531 SHANKARPUR TENTULIPATNA AWC (B) AWC 27 31 58 9938338688 26.03.21 FRI

532 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(B) AWC 17 28 45 9937277041 27.03.21 SAT

533 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(F) AWC 20 12 32 7682966205 27.03.21 SAT

534 SUN 28.03.21 SUN

535 C.S PRASAD C.S.PRASAD AWC(C) AWC 37 30 67 29.03.21 MON

536 C.S PRASAD GANJEIDIHA AWC AWC 21 17 38 29.03.21 MON

537 C.S PRASAD

C.S.PRASAD(D) 

AWC(KADAMADA) AWC 15 16 31 9439619032 29.03.21 MON

538 REFERAL DAY 30.03.21 TUE

539 ALL SS 31.03.21 WED
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